
Reef Habitats

    

Our range of Reef Habitat aquaria are the perfect piece of furniture for your home in which  
you can create your own slice of the ocean.
 
 
 

 
 
  
 

 
 

   • Stylish aquariums manufactured from premium quality glass for clear, true to nature viewing.
       
        
        
       

 

Aquarium Sets

   • 3 sizes available: 50, 60 and 90cm.
        
        

  •  ‘Easy switch’ cabinet décor panels with four options of sleek white, smooth black, 
      natural light oak or modern limestone.
      
      
     

   • Sump riser drawer units (optional).
        
        

  •  Clean lines with push to open catches and premium soft close hinges to ensure your
      animals are left undisturbed when you open and close the door.
       •  Tank, sump, pipework kit and decor panel set of your choice.
      
     

  
     



www.tropicalmarinecentre.com

info@tropicalmarinecentre.co.uk

UK
Solesbridge Lane
Chorleywood
Hertfordshire
WD3 5SX
London

Call +44 01923 284151

Iberia
Rua Cidade de Paris 6
Parque Industrial do Arneiro
2660-456 São Julião do Tojal
Portugal

Call +351 219 739 140

    
  
  

    

  

 

                                                     

  
     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Reef Habitats

Code     Product 

    
  
    

 

3220

3221

Reef Habitat 50 

Reef Habitat 60

            Tank Height with cabinet
                                     (cm)
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  130 

 

3222 Reef Habitat 90

 50

 60

 90

          Tank Width 
                    (cm)
                    
   50

 50

 50

          Tank Depth 
                   (cm)
                    
 

          Glass Thickness
                       (mm)
                    

          Main Tank Volume
                              (l)
                    
   

          Sump Volume
                          (l)
                    
   

          Sump Filtration Volume
                                     (l)
                    
   

          RO Reservoir
                        (l)
                    
   

         Pump Hosetail
                     (mm)
                    
   

  130

  130

  8

  8

  10

  104

  125

  188

   34

  39

  81

   15

   19

   42

   10

   12.5

     15

   20

   20

   20

Door and Panels  Reef Habitat 50 

          Gloss White
                    
 

          Code: 3170
                    
           Gloss Black

                    
           Oak
                    
           Limestone
                    
 

 Reef Habitat 60  Reef Habitat 90 

          Code: 3171
                    
           Code: 3172
                    
           Code: 3174
                    
 

          Code: 3178
                    
           Code: 3179
                    
 

Reef Habitat 50
Code: 3199 

Reef Habitat 60
Code: 3200

Reef Habitat 90
Code: 3201

   

 

   

 
 

 

   

 

 
 
 

  
   

 
 

 

 

   

 

 

 

   

   

 

   

   

 

          Code: 3180
                    
           Code: 3182
                    
 

          Code: 3186
                    
           Code: 3187
                    
           Code: 3188
                    
           Code: 3190
                    
 

Sump riser / drawer set (optional)


